ASSA ABLOY

Opening Solutions

900 series

ASSA Face Plate for 900 Series E/S
ASSA Face Plate for 900 Series E/S

Application: C <

All faceplates are compatible with any 900 series strike
body. Together this combination can be used in a wide
range of applications, including: social housing, banking,

defence, infrastruture, military, government and C
institutional buildings. (
Specification: ol
Suitable for steel, aluminium and wooden door frames. l v
oL !
Finish:
<

Stainless Steel.

¢

Standards:

N/A

Variants:

Code __ |Descripton

930100031
9307100031
980100031
93117100031
93120100031
93126100031
932100031
9327100031
93317100031
93320100031
93326100031
94872100031
94873100031
94874100031

ASSA FACEPLATE NO 930 FOR 900 SERIES
ASSA FACEPLATE NO 930T FOR 900 SERIES
ASSA FACEPLATE NO 980 FOR 900 SERIES
ASSA FACEPLATE NO 931-17 FOR 900 SERIES
ASSA FACEPLATE NO 931-20 FOR 900 SERIES
ASSA FACEPLATE NO 931-26 FOR 900 SERIES
ASSA FACEPLATE NO 932 FOR 900 SERIES
ASSA FACEPLATE NO 932T FOR 900 SERIES
ASSA FACEPLATE NO 933-17 FOR 900 SERIES
ASSA FACEPLATE NO 933-20 FOR 900 SERIES
ASSA FACEPLATE NO 933-26 FOR 900 SERIES
ASSA FACEPLATE NO 9487-2 FOR 900 SERIES
ASSA FACEPLATE NO 9487-3 FOR 900 SERIES
ASSA FACEPLATE NO 9487-4 FOR 900 SERIES
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