900 series



ASSA Face Plate for 900 Series E/S ASSA Face Plate for 900 Series E/S

Application:

All faceplates are compatible with any 900 series strike body. Together this combination can be used in a wide range of applications, including: social housing, banking, defence, infrastruture, military, government and institutional buildings.

Specification:

Suitable for steel, aluminium and wooden door frames.

Finish:

Stainless Steel.



Standards:

N/A

Variants:

Code	Description
930100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 930 FOR 900 SERIES
930T100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 930T FOR 900 SERIES
980100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 980 FOR 900 SERIES
93117100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 931-17 FOR 900 SERIES
93120100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 931-20 FOR 900 SERIES
93126100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 931-26 FOR 900 SERIES
932100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 932 FOR 900 SERIES
932T100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 932T FOR 900 SERIES
93317100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 933-17 FOR 900 SERIES
93320100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 933-20 FOR 900 SERIES
93326100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 933-26 FOR 900 SERIES
94872100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 9487-2 FOR 900 SERIES
94873100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 9487-3 FOR 900 SERIES
94874100031	ASSA FACEPLATE NO 9487-4 FOR 900 SERIES